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Men / 71 / 11 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Greyson Westmore396
GO

11.450 11.800 9.1509.900 11.10011.300 64.700
1 1 7 6 1 1 1 

1 

Holden McNeil397
GO

11.300 10.450 9.25010.450 10.80011.200 63.450
2 6 2 4 2 2T 2 

2 

Gunnar Grubbs399
GO

10.700 11.100 8.45010.200 10.40010.600 61.450
6 2 4 23 4T 4 3 

3 

Brendan Friele490
Gymcats

11.100 10.950 9.1009.950 10.8009.450 61.350
3 3 5T 7 12 2T 4 

4 

Avery Burda928
VSSG

9.800 10.200 9.35011.150 10.20010.500 61.200
13 10 1 3 6 6 5 

5 

Peter Davis-Ross251
Central Coast

10.750 10.400 8.8509.950 9.70010.100 59.750
5 7T 5T 14 8 10 6 

6 

Jimmy Kurcz799
SCATS

10.150 9.800 8.75010.250 10.10010.600 59.650
8T 13T 3 15T 4T 7 7 

7 

Alex Del Campo930
VSSG

10.500 10.800 9.4009.800 9.1009.200 58.800
7 4T 8 2 17T 14T 8 

8 

Julian Abrille311
Sokol Elite

10.800 10.350 9.0508.750 10.3009.200 58.450
4 9 15 8 17T 5 9 

9 

Ryan Little227
Cal Sports

9.450 10.400 8.9009.200 9.50010.750 58.200
15T 7T 11 11T 3 12 10 

10 

Drew Kessel800
SCATS

10.150 9.700 8.7509.650 9.9008.800 56.950
8T 15 9 15T 20 9 11 

11 

William Zhuang774
Stanford

10.050 9.100 8.5009.000 9.4509.750 55.850
10T 20T 12 22 10 13 12 

12 

Alex Way314
Sokol Elite

10.050 9.500 9.0008.400 9.1009.550 55.600
10T 17T 17 9 11 14T 13 

13 

Isaac Latief36
Accel

8.900 9.900 8.6008.800 10.0009.350 55.550
20T 12 13T 19T 13 8 14 

14 

Bobby Haberstock491
Gymcats

9.900 9.600 9.5508.100 8.00010.200 55.350
12 16 21 1 7 20T 15 

15 

Nathan Roman625
North County

8.400 10.800 8.9008.550 8.6509.250 54.550
25 4T 16 11T 16 17 16 

16 

Nicholas Kolechkin226
Cal Sports

8.850 10.050 8.0009.400 8.9008.250 53.450
22 11 10 26 23 16 17 

17 

Benaiah Schnurstein503
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 9.800 8.1508.800 8.1509.300 53.100
20T 13T 13T 25 14T 18 18 

18 

Aaron Shreiner1003
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 8.9008.300 7.6009.800 52.900
17 20T 18T 11T 9 24T 19 

19 

Abraham Johnson653
North Valley

8.800 6.750 9.2008.200 9.5509.300 51.800
23T 27 20 5 14T 11 20T

20T

Dillon Schaffer852
Seawind

9.500 8.700 8.6007.800 8.1009.100 51.800
14 22T 24T 19T 19 19 20T

20T

Nick Mariniuk228
Cal Sports

9.450 9.500 8.3508.000 7.8007.450 50.550
15T 17T 23 24 27 22T 22 

22 

Morgan Stump748
Redwood Empire

9.100 8.350 7.5007.600 7.8008.750 49.100
18* 24 26 27 21 22T 23T

23T

Nicholas Amloyan697
Payke Gymnastics

9.100 7.550 8.7508.050 8.0007.650 49.100
18* 25 22 15T 26 20T 23T

23T
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Gavin Biehl256
Classic

8.800 7.250 8.9507.800 7.6008.550 48.950
23T 26 24T 10 22 24T 25 

25 

Grant Koppert268
Dauntless

7.850 9.200 8.6508.300 6.2007.850 48.050
26 19 18T 18 24 26 26 

26 

Trey Thompson872
Technique

5.000 8.700 8.5506.900 6.1007.800 43.050
27 22T 27 21 25 27 27 

27 
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